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LI N E

Scheda prodotto

Nome del prodotto : ASSO INVISIBLE CLEAR

summary

Fluorocarbon polivalente con ampia gamma di diametri.

Pricelist

Supporto:
Supporto:
Supporto:
Supporto:
Supporto:

Features

bobina
bobina
bobina
bobina
bobina

Colore:
Colore:
Colore:
Colore:
Colore:

WHITE-00
WHITE-00
WHITE-00
WHITE-00
WHITE-00

Caratteristiche : Bassa visibilitd
Tecnica di pesca:
Tecnica di pesca:
Tecnica di pesca:

Tecnica di pesca

Tecnica di pesca:
Tecnica di pesca:

Tecnica di pesca

Boat Fishing

Trolling

Bass fishing
: Spinning
Surf casting

Beach casting

:Big game

VviSIBLE
S CIlLEAR

Misura
Misura
Misura
Misura
Misura

:1.00 mm
:0.90 mMm
:0.80 mm
:0.70 mm
:0.60 mm

Confezione:
Confezione:
Confezione:
Confezione:
Confezione:

30m
30m
30m
30m
30m

6050 €
4950 €
42,00€
3300€
2750€

AssoFishing



ASSO

L I M E

Tecnica di pesca : Rock fishing
Tecnica di pesca : Trota torrente
Tecnica di pesca : Bolognese
Tecnica di pesca : Pesca al tocco
Tecnica di pesca: Ice fishing
Tecnica di pesca : Pole fishing
Tecnica di pesca : Match fishing
Tecnica di pesca : Game fishing

Desctrizione

Monofilo in fluorocarbon con ottimale resistenza all'abrasione che garantisce una lunga durata. Possiede un
indice di rifrazione tendente allo zero i primi metri sott'acqua che garantisce una quasi totale invisibilitd e
che permette di incrementare le catture anche ai neofiti. Elevato peso specifico che garantisce |l
mantenimento costante della posizione di pesca. Estremamente impermeabile, consente di mantenere
inalterata la forza in ogni situazione. Possiede un basso allungamento ed & totalmente insensibile alle
temperature anche in condizioni climatiche proibitive. Particolarmente indicato per terminali.

Caratteristiche TecnicheDIAM mm 0.60 0.70 0.80 0.90
TEST/KG 21 30 33 40
TEST/ LB 46.3 66.1 72.7 88.2
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