

This is a Sample Title

Product name : ASSO INVISIBLE CLEAR

Summary

Multi-purpose fluorocarbon line with a wide diameter range



Pricelist

Color : WHITE-00	Size : 1.00 mm	Packaging : 30 m	€60.50
Color : WHITE-00	Size : 0.90 mm	Packaging : 30 m	€49.50
Color : WHITE-00	Size : 0.80 mm	Packaging : 30 m	€42.00
Color : WHITE-00	Size : 0.70 mm	Packaging : 30 m	€33.00
Color : WHITE-00	Size : 0.60 mm	Packaging : 30 m	€27.50
	Color : WHITE-00 Color : WHITE-00 Color : WHITE-00	Color : WHITE-00 Size : 0.90 mm Color : WHITE-00 Size : 0.80 mm Color : WHITE-00 Size : 0.70 mm	Color : WHITE-00Size : 0.90 mmPackaging : 30 mColor : WHITE-00Size : 0.80 mmPackaging : 30 mColor : WHITE-00Size : 0.70 mmPackaging : 30 m

Features

Features : Low visibility Fishing techniques : Boat Fishing Fishing techniques : Trolling Fishing techniques : Bass fishing Fishing techniques : Spinning Fishing techniques : Surf casting Fishing techniques : Beach casting Fishing techniques : Big game



Fishing techniques : Rock fishing Fishing techniques : Brook trout fishing Fishing techniques : Bolognese Fishing techniques : Touch fishing Fishing techniques : Ice fishing Fishing techniques : Pole fishing Fishing techniques : Match fishing Fishing techniques : Game fishing

Description

Abrasion resistant fluorocarbon line which ensures a long product life. It has a refractive index tending to zero the first meters under water which guarantees almost total invisibility and which allows to increase the catches even for beginners. The high specific weight ensures to hold the fishing position. Extremely waterproof, it allows you to keep the strength unaltered in any situation. It has a low elongation and is totally insensitive to temperatures even in prohibitive climatic conditions. Especially suitable for leaders.

SpecsDIAM mm	0.60	0.70	0.80	0.90	1.00
test/kg	21	30	33	40	49
TEST/LB	46.3	66.1	72.7	88.2	108